** Someone the City may contact with questions/correspondence regarding this Solicitation and/or permits. 

Cleveland Street at Rome Avenue

ReBid

Contract 22-C-00027

Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price

0101  1 MOBILIZATION LS 1

0102  1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC LS 1

0999 25 CONTINGENCY LS 1 Twenty Five Thousand Dollars 25,000.00

0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER HR 24

0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN ED 3280

0102 74  1 CHANNEL DEVICE-TYPS I,II,DI,VP, DRUM, LC ED 4350

0102 74  8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PED LCD FD 2840

0102 76 ARROW BOARD /ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL ED 110

0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN,TEMP ED 248